
ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１３

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships

in TOKYO

WINNERS
TOKYO GYMNASIUM  25 - 27 Oct 2013

Junior Championships
Rank Gymnast Club

1 Yulia BRAVIKOVA Gazprom
2 Anna BAZHKO DINAMO2 Anna BAZHKO DINAMO
3 Eleonora ROMANOVA Deriugina School
4 Zhala PIRIYEVA NEFTCHI
5 Ruriko SHIBAYAMA AEON
6 Genifer GOLDMAN Maccabi ISR
7 Tai QING TONG Malaysia R.G. Club
7 Rebecca GERGALO ELISE

Senior Championships
Rank Gymnast Club

1 Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA Gazprom
2 Melitina STANIOUTA DINAMO
3 Margarita MAMUN Gazprom
4 Anna RIZATDINOVA Deriugina School
5 Katsiaryna HALKINA DINAMO
6 Marina DURUNDA NEFTCHI
7 Vi t i FILANOVSKY M bi ISR7 Victoria FILANOVSKY Maccabi ISR
8 Lala YUSIFOVA NEFTCHI

Club Championships
Rank Club Gymnast

1 Gazprom Yulia BRAVIKOVA
Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA
Margarita MAMUNg

2 DINAMO Anna BAZHKO
Melitina STANIOUTA
Katsiaryna HALKINA

3 Deriugina School Eleonora ROMANOVA
Anna RIZATDINOVA
Viktoria MAZUR

4 AEON Ruriko SHIBAYAMA
Kaho MINAGAWA
Sakura HAYAKAWA

5 NEFTCHI Zhala PIRIYEVA
Marina DURUNDA
Lala YUSIFOVA

6 Maccabi ISR Genifer GOLDMAN
Victoria FILANOVSKY
Natali MENDELSON

7 ELISE Rebecca GERGALO
Ekaterina VOLKOVAEkaterina VOLKOVA
Kati RANTSI

8 SK TART MS BRNO Thi Mai Huong LE
Monika MICKOVA
Anna SEBKOVA
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RESULTS
Senior - 4th Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 2013/10/27

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１３

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships

in TOKYO

1 Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA Gazprom RUS 18.650 (1) 18.900 (1) 18.700 (1) 18.850 (1) 75.100
2 Melitina STANIOUTA DINAMO BLR 18.250 (4) 18.250 (3) 18.400 (3) 18.250 (2) 73.150
3 Margarita MAMUN Gazprom RUS 18.650 (1) 18.750 (2) 18.000 (4) 17.450 (6) 72.850
4 Anna RIZATDINOVA Deriugina School UKR 18.450 (3) 18.000 (4) 18.450 (2) 17.700 (4) 72.600
5 Katsiaryna HALKINA DINAMO BLR 17.450 (6) 17.550 (5) 17.750 (5) 17.700 (4) 70.450
6 Marina DURUNDA NEFTCHI AZE 17.650 (5) 16.950 (9) 17.700 (6) 17.750 (3) 70.050
7 Victoria FILANOVSKY Maccabi ISR ISR 17.400 (7) 16.850 (10) 17.150 (8) 17.350 (7) 68.750
8 Lala YUSIFOVA NEFTCHI AZE 17.100 (8) 17.050 (8) 17.000 (9) 16.750 (9) 67.900
9 Sakura HAYAKAWA AEON JPN 15.700 (10) 17.450 (6) 17.300 (7) 16.200 (10) 66.650

10 Kaho MINAGAWA AEON JPN 16.700 (9) 17.350 (7) 15.250 (10) 17.300 (8) 66.60010 Kaho MINAGAWA AEON JPN 16.700 (9) 17.350 (7) 15.250 (10) 17.300 (8) 66.600
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1 Yulia BRAVIKOVA Gazprom RUS 16.450 (1) 16.500 (1) 15.900 (2) 16.500 (1) 65.350
2 Anna BAZHKO DINAMO BLR 15.500 (3) 16.250 (2) 16.150 (1) 15.550 (2) 63.450
3 Eleonora ROMANOVA Deriugina School UKR 15.650 (2) 15.400 (3) 15.250 (3) 15.000 (3) 61.300
4 Zhala PIRIYEVA NEFTCHI AZE 14.400 (4) 14.500 (4) 14.600 (4) 15.000 (3) 58.500
5 Ruriko SHIBAYAMA AEON JPN 14.000 (5) 14.500 (4) 14.300 (5) 14.250 (5) 57.050
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in TOKYO

WIN Gazprom RUS 53.750 (1) 54.150 (1) 52.600 (1) 52.800 (1) 213.300
Yulia BRAVIKOVA J 16.450 16.500 15.900 16.500 65.350 (5)
Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA S 18.650 18.900 18.700 18.850 75.100 (1)
Margarita MAMUN S 18.650 18.750 18.000 17.450 72.850 (3)

DINAMO BLR 51.200 (2) 52.050 (2) 52.300 (2) 51.500 (2) 207.050
Anna BAZHKO J 15.500 16.250 16.150 15.550 63.450 (6)
Melitina STANIOUTA S 18.250 18.250 18.400 18.250 73.150 (2)
Katsiaryna HALKINA S 17.450 17.550 17.750 17.700 70.450 (4)

T7
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WIN DINAMO BLR 18.250 (3) 18.250 (2) 33.900 (1) 33.250 (2) 103.650
Anna BAZHKO J 16.150 15.550 31.700 (10)
Melitina STANIOUTA S 18.250 18.250 36.500 (2)
Katsiaryna HALKINA S 17.750 17.700 35.450 (4)

AEON JPN 16.700 (4) 17.350 (4) 31.600 (4) 30.450 (3) 96.100
Ruriko SHIBAYAMA J 14.300 14.250 28.550 (12)
Kaho MINAGAWA S 16.700 17.350 34.050 (6)
Sakura HAYAKAWA S 17.300 16.200 33.500 (7)

WIN Gazprom RUS 18 650 (1) 18 900 (1) 33 900 (1) 33 950 (1) 105 400

T5

T6 WIN Gazprom RUS 18.650 (1) 18.900 (1) 33.900 (1) 33.950 (1) 105.400
Yulia BRAVIKOVA J 15.900 16.500 32.400 (8)
Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA S 18.650 18.900 37.550 (1)
Margarita MAMUN S 18.000 17.450 35.450 (4)

Deriugina School UKR 18.450 (2) 18.000 (3) 32.400 (3) 30.000 (4) 98.850
Eleonora ROMANOVA J 15.250 15.000 30.250 (11)
Anna RIZATDINOVA S 18.450 18.000 36.450 (3)
Viktoria MAZUR S 17.150 15.000 32.150 (9)

T6
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WIN AEON JPN 30.350 (5) 31.850 (4) 17.050 (5) 17.300 (5) 96.550
Ruriko SHIBAYAMA J 13.400 14.450 27.850 (20)
Kaho MINAGAWA S 17.050 17.300 34.350 (9)
Sakura HAYAKAWA S 16.950 17.400 34.350 (9)

SK TART MS BRNO CZE 25.500 (8) 28.250 (7) 15.400 (8) 16.500 (7) 85.650
Thi Mai Huong LE J 10.250 13.150 23.400 (24)
Monika MICKOVA S 15.400 16.500 31.900 (15)
Anna SEBKOVA S 15.250 15.100 30.350 (18)

WIN Deriugina School UKR 32 850 (3) 32 350 (3) 18 150 (1) 17 500 (4) 100 850

T1

T2 WIN Deriugina School UKR 32.850 (3) 32.350 (3) 18.150 (1) 17.500 (4) 100.850
Eleonora ROMANOVA J 15.450 15.050 30.500 (17)
Anna RIZATDINOVA S 18.150 17.500 35.650 (2)
Viktoria MAZUR S 17.400 17.300 34.700 (8)

NEFTCHI AZE 31.050 (4) 30.450 (5) 17.500 (2) 17.600 (3) 96.600
Zhala PIRIYEVA J 14.050 13.500 27.550 (21)
Marina DURUNDA S 17.500 17.600 35.100 (6)
Lala YUSIFOVA S 17.000 16.950 33.950 (11)

WIN DINAMO BLR 33.300 (2) 33.200 (2) 17.100 (4) 18.200 (2) 101.800
A BAZHKO J 1 8 0 1 00 31 3 0 (16)

T2

T3
Anna BAZHKO J 15.850 15.500 31.350 (16)
Melitina STANIOUTA S 17.100 18.200 35.300 (4)
Katsiaryna HALKINA S 17.450 17.700 35.150 (5)

Maccabi ISR ISR 29.900 (6) 30.200 (6) 17.450 (3) 17.300 (5) 94.850
Genifer GOLDMAN J 13.500 13.600 27.100 (23)
Victoria FILANOVSKY S 17.450 17.300 34.750 (7)
Natali MENDELSON S 16.400 16.600 33.000 (12)

WIN Gazprom RUS 33.800 (1) 34.400 (1) 16.950 (6) 18.650 (1) 103.800
Yulia BRAVIKOVA J 16.000 16.400 32.400 (13)

T4
Yulia BRAVIKOVA J 16.000 16.400 32.400 (13)
Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA S 16.950 18.650 35.600 (3)
Margarita MAMUN S 17.800 18.000 35.800 (1)

ELISE FIN 27.650 (7) 27.750 (8) 16.700 (7) 15.450 (8) 87.550
Rebecca GERGALO J 14.450 12.950 27.400 (22)
Ekaterina VOLKOVA S 16.700 15.450 32.150 (14)
Kati RANTSI S 13.200 14.800 28.000 (19)
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1 Gazprom RUS 52.500 (1) 52.650 (1) 53.000 (1) 53.250 (1) 211.400
Yulia BRAVIKOVA J 15.650 16.300 15.700 16.200 63.850 (13)
Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA S 18.500 18.300 18.700 18.700 74.200 (1)
Margarita MAMUN S 18.350 18.050 18.600 18.350 73.350 (2)

2 DINAMO BLR 52.050 (2) 51.850 (2) 51.950 (2) 51.350 (2) 207.200
Anna BAZHKO J 16.100 16.250 15.900 15.900 64.150 (11)
Melitina STANIOUTA S 18.200 18.250 18.350 18.250 73.050 (3)
Katsiaryna HALKINA S 17.750 17.350 17.700 17.200 70.000 (5)

3 Deriugina School UKR 50 400 (3) 48 200 (3) 48 650 (4) 48 500 (4) 195 7503 Deriugina School UKR 50.400 (3) 48.200 (3) 48.650 (4) 48.500 (4) 195.750
Eleonora ROMANOVA J 15.550 14.900 14.800 14.450 59.700 (20)
Anna RIZATDINOVA S 18.100 17.750 17.700 18.100 71.650 (4)
Viktoria MAZUR S 16.750 15.550 16.150 15.950 64.400 (10)

4 NEFTCHI AZE 44.150 (6) 47.950 (4) 47.350 (5) 50.200 (3) 189.650
Zhala PIRIYEVA J 14.700 15.050 13.350 15.550 58.650 (23)
Marina DURUNDA S 14.050 16.000 16.950 17.550 64.550 (8)
Lala YUSIFOVA S 15.400 16.900 17.050 17.100 66.450 (7)

5 Maccabi ISR ISR 48.900 (4) 43.950 (6) 49.050 (3) 47.550 (5) 189.450
G if GOLDMAN J 14 800 12 000 14 800 14 150 55 750 (30)Genifer GOLDMAN J 14.800 12.000 14.800 14.150 55.750 (30)
Victoria FILANOVSKY S 17.350 17.300 17.350 17.200 69.200 (6)
Natali MENDELSON S 16.750 14.650 16.900 16.200 64.500 (9)

6 ELISE FIN 44.100 (7) 43.550 (7) 45.450 (6) 43.750 (6) 176.850
Rebecca GERGALO J 13.050 13.900 14.000 12.800 53.750 (31)
Ekaterina VOLKOVA S 16.000 15.000 16.450 16.400 63.850 (13)
Kati RANTSI S 15.050 14.650 15.000 14.550 59.250 (21)

7 SK TART MS BRNO CZE 45.250 (5) 44.150 (5) 41.000 (11) 43.100 (7) 173.500
Thi Mai Huong LE J 13.550 13.350 11.000 12.700 50.600 (38)g ( )
Monika MICKOVA S 16.300 15.900 15.800 15.850 63.850 (13)
Anna SEBKOVA S 15.400 14.900 14.200 14.550 59.050 (22)

8 ASVO AUT 43.850 (8) 42.650 (8) 43.200 (7) 43.000 (8) 172.700
Noelle BREUSS J 12.900 12.050 13.000 12.400 50.350 (40)
Nicol RUPRECHT S 15.900 15.600 15.550 15.300 62.350 (16)
Natascha WEGSCHEIDER S 15.050 15.000 14.650 15.300 60.000 (19)

9 Adachi R.G. Club JPN 42.800 (9) 41.300 (10) 42.300 (8) 41.850 (10) 168.250
Akari DOUZONO J 13.350 12.150 12.800 12.650 50.950 (37)
Kiko YOKOTA S 14.250 13.950 14.250 14.250 56.700 (26)( )
Maho MIKAMI S 15.200 15.200 15.250 14.950 60.600 (17)

10 Machida R.G. JPN 42.000 (10) 41.300 (10) 41.650 (10) 42.350 (9) 167.300
Hina KATSUTA J 12.900 12.800 11.250 12.200 49.150 (43)
Misato KUWAMURA S 13.550 13.700 15.350 15.100 57.700 (24)
Erina NARIMATSU S 15.550 14.800 15.050 15.050 60.450 (18)

11 Malaysia R.G. Club MAS 41.600 (11) 42.200 (9) 41.800 (9) 40.800 (11) 166.400
Tai QING TONG J 12.800 13.500 14.100 13.350 53.750 (31)
Amy Kwan D. W. S 14.050 14.850 13.400 14.450 56.750 (25)
F. Zakirah JALANY ZAIN JALANY S 14.750 13.850 14.300 13.000 55.900 (29)F. Zakirah JALANY ZAIN JALANY S 14.750 13.850 14.300 13.000 55.900 (29)

12 OBUDA-KALASZ-RGTC HUN 41.250 (12) 41.050 (12) 40.150 (12) 38.650 (14) 161.100
Borbala SZAKALY J 12.800 12.600 11.900 12.500 49.800 (41)
Bernadett HERNESZ S 12.650 12.050 12.700 9.950 47.350 (49)
Dora VASS S 15.800 16.400 15.550 16.200 63.950 (12)
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13 YSC SVK 39.750 (14) 39.500 (13) 38.150 (13) 38.800 (13) 156.200
Karolina TURCIAKOVA J 12.350 12.700 11.400 11.300 47.750 (47)
Marianna PODLUCKA S 12.750 12.600 13.450 12.950 51.750 (35)
Xenia KILIANOVA S 14.650 14.200 13.300 14.550 56.700 (26)

14 Thailand R.G. Club THA 39.850 (13) 37.450 (14) 36.400 (15) 39.300 (12) 153.000
Pornchanit JUNTHABUD J 12.500 11.500 9.700 12.100 45.800 (51)
Kanyaveenan ORNMAN S 12.850 13.050 12.700 12.650 51.250 (36)
Anyavarin SUPATEERALERT S 14.500 12.900 14.000 14.550 55.950 (28)

15 GRACIJA LTU 39 250 (15) 34 750 (16) 35 550 (16) 36 900 (16) 146 45015 GRACIJA LTU 39.250 (15) 34.750 (16) 35.550 (16) 36.900 (16) 146.450
Elizabeth ROSITSAN J 11.850 12.400 12.300 12.000 48.550 (46)
Ieva NICKUTE S 13.750 9.100 10.550 12.700 46.100 (50)
Marija GARDIUK S 13.650 13.250 12.700 12.200 51.800 (34)

16 Pink RG Club TPE 35.200 (18) 36.100 (15) 33.500 (18) 35.850 (17) 140.650
OU Man-Chi J 8.450 9.600 9.600 8.900 36.550 (56)
YANG Chian-Mei S 13.400 13.050 10.350 13.700 50.500 (39)
KU Ni-Chen S 13.350 13.450 13.550 13.250 53.600 (33)

17 Asker TF NOR 36.000 (17) 33.800 (17) 35.250 (17) 33.700 (18) 138.750
E ili HVIDSTEN SWENSEN J 11 700 11 300 12 800 11 950 47 750 (47)Emilie HVIDSTEN SWENSEN J 11.700 11.300 12.800 11.950 47.750 (47)
Solveig BJELKE S 10.900 10.700 10.800 10.000 42.400 (52)
Emilie HOLTE S 13.400 11.800 11.650 11.750 48.600 (45)

18 Aura Rhythmics CAN 38.350 (16) 23.200 (19) 37.850 (14) 37.850 (15) 137.250
Kaylie CHOI J 12.000 12.750 12.700 12.200 49.650 (42)
Lisa HUH S 13.250 10.450 13.550 11.850 49.100 (44)
Annabelle KOVACS S 13.100 DS 11.600 13.800 38.500 (54)

19 JAK RHYTHMIC CLUB INA 28.450 (19) 29.900 (18) 30.600 (19) 27.700 (19) 116.650
Adisti Chandra LISTRIYANI J 9.200 10.050 9.950 8.950 38.150 (55)( )
Sortauli Dara FIORENTINA S 9.400 10.900 11.500 10.350 42.150 (53)
Carla Febri FLORENTIA S 9.850 8.950 9.150 8.400 36.350 (57)
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1 Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA Gazprom RUS 18.500 (1) 18.300 (1) 18.700 (1) 18.700 (1) 74.200
2 Margarita MAMUN Gazprom RUS 18.350 (2) 18.050 (3) 18.600 (2) 18.350 (2) 73.350
3 Melitina STANIOUTA DINAMO BLR 18.200 (3) 18.250 (2) 18.350 (3) 18.250 (3) 73.050
4 Anna RIZATDINOVA Deriugina School UKR 18.100 (4) 17.750 (4) 17.700 (4) 18.100 (4) 71.650
5 Katsiaryna HALKINA DINAMO BLR 17.750 (5) 17.350 (5) 17.700 (4) 17.200 (6) 70.000
6 Victoria FILANOVSKY Maccabi ISR ISR 17.350 (6) 17.300 (6) 17.350 (6) 17.200 (6) 69.200
7 Lala YUSIFOVA NEFTCHI AZE 15.400 (14) 16.900 (7) 17.050 (7) 17.100 (8) 66.450
8 Marina DURUNDA NEFTCHI AZE 14.050 (23) 16.000 (9) 16.950 (8) 17.550 (5) 64.550
9 Natali MENDELSON Maccabi ISR ISR 16.750 (7) 14.650 (19) 16.900 (9) 16.200 (10) 64.500

10 Viktoria MAZUR Deriugina School UKR 16.750 (7) 15.550 (12) 16.150 (11) 15.950 (12) 64.40010 Viktoria MAZUR Deriugina School UKR 16.750 (7) 15.550 (12) 16.150 (11) 15.950 (12) 64.400
11 Dora VASS OBUDA-KALASZ-RGTC HUN 15.800 (12) 16.400 (8) 15.550 (13) 16.200 (10) 63.950
12 Ekaterina VOLKOVA ELISE FIN 16.000 (10) 15.000 (14) 16.450 (10) 16.400 (9) 63.850
12 Monika MICKOVA SK TART MS BRNO CZE 16.300 (9) 15.900 (10) 15.800 (12) 15.850 (13) 63.850
14 Nicol RUPRECHT ASVO AUT 15.900 (11) 15.600 (11) 15.550 (13) 15.300 (14) 62.350
15 Maho MIKAMI Adachi R.G. Club JPN 15.200 (16) 15.200 (13) 15.250 (16) 14.950 (18) 60.600
16 Erina NARIMATSU Machida R.G. JPN 15.550 (13) 14.800 (18) 15.050 (17) 15.050 (17) 60.450
17 Natascha WEGSCHEIDER ASVO AUT 15.050 (17) 15.000 (14) 14.650 (19) 15.300 (14) 60.000
18 Kati RANTSI ELISE FIN 15.050 (17) 14.650 (19) 15.000 (18) 14.550 (19) 59.250
19 Anna SEBKOVA SK TART MS BRNO CZE 15.400 (14) 14.900 (16) 14.200 (22) 14.550 (19) 59.050
20 Misato KUWAMURA Machida R G JPN 13 550 (27) 13 700 (24) 15 350 (15) 15 100 (16) 57 70020 Misato KUWAMURA Machida R.G. JPN 13.550 (27) 13.700 (24) 15.350 (15) 15.100 (16) 57.700
21 Amy Kwan D. W. Malaysia R.G. Club MAS 14.050 (23) 14.850 (17) 13.400 (27) 14.450 (23) 56.750
22 Kiko YOKOTA Adachi R.G. Club JPN 14.250 (22) 13.950 (22) 14.250 (21) 14.250 (24) 56.700
22 Xenia KILIANOVA YSC SVK 14.650 (20) 14.200 (21) 13.300 (28) 14.550 (19) 56.700
24 Anyavarin SUPATEERALERT Thailand R.G. Club THA 14.500 (21) 12.900 (29) 14.000 (23) 14.550 (19) 55.950
25 F. Zakirah JALANY ZAIN JALANYMalaysia R.G. Club MAS 14.750 (19) 13.850 (23) 14.300 (20) 13.000 (28) 55.900
26 KU Ni-Chen Pink RG Club TPE 13.350 (30) 13.450 (25) 13.550 (24) 13.250 (27) 53.600
27 Marija GARDIUK GRACIJA LTU 13.650 (26) 13.250 (26) 12.700 (29) 12.200 (32) 51.800
28 Marianna PODLUCKA YSC SVK 12.750 (34) 12.600 (30) 13.450 (26) 12.950 (29) 51.750
29 Kanyaveenan ORNMAN Thailand R.G. Club THA 12.850 (33) 13.050 (27) 12.700 (29) 12.650 (31) 51.250y ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )
30 YANG Chian-Mei Pink RG Club TPE 13.400 (28) 13.050 (27) 10.350 (37) 13.700 (26) 50.500
31 Lisa HUH Aura Rhythmics CAN 13.250 (31) 10.450 (35) 13.550 (24) 11.850 (33) 49.100
32 Emilie HOLTE Asker TF NOR 13.400 (28) 11.800 (32) 11.650 (32) 11.750 (34) 48.600
33 Bernadett HERNESZ OBUDA-KALASZ-RGTC HUN 12.650 (35) 12.050 (31) 12.700 (29) 9.950 (37) 47.350
34 Ieva NICKUTE GRACIJA LTU 13.750 (25) 9.100 (36) 10.550 (36) 12.700 (30) 46.100
35 Solveig BJELKE Asker TF NOR 10.900 (36) 10.700 (34) 10.800 (35) 10.000 (36) 42.400
36 Sortauli Dara FIORENTINA JAK RHYTHMIC CLUB INA 9.400 (38) 10.900 (33) 11.500 (34) 10.350 (35) 42.150
37 Annabelle KOVACS Aura Rhythmics CAN 13.100 (32) DS 11.600 (33) 13.800 (25) 38.500
38 Carla Febri FLORENTIA JAK RHYTHMIC CLUB INA 9.850 (37) 8.950 (37) 9.150 (38) 8.400 (38) 36.350

Print Date: Fri 25 Oct 2013  Print Time: 21:44 Page: 1/ 1



ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１３

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships

in TOKYO

RESULTS
Junior - 1st Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 1013/10/25

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total
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Worldwide R.G. Club Championships

in TOKYO

1 Anna BAZHKO DINAMO BLR 16.100 (1) 16.250 (2) 15.900 (1) 15.900 (2) 64.150
2 Yulia BRAVIKOVA Gazprom RUS 15.650 (2) 16.300 (1) 15.700 (2) 16.200 (1) 63.850
3 Eleonora ROMANOVA Deriugina School UKR 15.550 (3) 14.900 (4) 14.800 (3) 14.450 (4) 59.700
4 Zhala PIRIYEVA NEFTCHI AZE 14.700 (5) 15.050 (3) 13.350 (7) 15.550 (3) 58.650
5 Genifer GOLDMAN Maccabi ISR ISR 14.800 (4) 12.000 (15) 14.800 (3) 14.150 (5) 55.750
6 Tai QING TONG Malaysia R.G. Club MAS 12.800 (11) 13.500 (6) 14.100 (5) 13.350 (6) 53.750
6 Rebecca GERGALO ELISE FIN 13.050 (8) 13.900 (5) 14.000 (6) 12.800 (7) 53.750
8 Akari DOUZONO Adachi R.G. Club JPN 13.350 (7) 12.150 (13) 12.800 (9) 12.650 (9) 50.950
9 Thi Mai Huong LE SK TART MS BRNO CZE 13.550 (6) 13.350 (7) 11.000 (16) 12.700 (8) 50.600

10 Noelle BREUSS ASVO AUT 12.900 (9) 12.050 (14) 13.000 (8) 12.400 (11) 50.35010 Noelle BREUSS ASVO AUT 12.900 (9) 12.050 (14) 13.000 (8) 12.400 (11) 50.350
11 Borbala SZAKALY OBUDA-KALASZ-RGTC HUN 12.800 (11) 12.600 (11) 11.900 (13) 12.500 (10) 49.800
12 Kaylie CHOI Aura Rhythmics CAN 12.000 (15) 12.750 (9) 12.700 (11) 12.200 (12) 49.650
13 Hina KATSUTA Machida R.G. JPN 12.900 (9) 12.800 (8) 11.250 (15) 12.200 (12) 49.150
14 Elizabeth ROSITSAN GRACIJA LTU 11.850 (16) 12.400 (12) 12.300 (12) 12.000 (15) 48.550
15 Emilie HVIDSTEN SWENSEN Asker TF NOR 11.700 (17) 11.300 (17) 12.800 (9) 11.950 (16) 47.750
15 Karolina TURCIAKOVA YSC SVK 12.350 (14) 12.700 (10) 11.400 (14) 11.300 (17) 47.750
17 Pornchanit JUNTHABUD Thailand R.G. Club THA 12.500 (13) 11.500 (16) 9.700 (18) 12.100 (14) 45.800
18 Adisti Chandra LISTRIYANI JAK RHYTHMIC CLUB INA 9.200 (18) 10.050 (18) 9.950 (17) 8.950 (18) 38.150
19 OU Man-Chi Pink RG Club TPE 8.450 (19) 9.600 (19) 9.600 (19) 8.900 (19) 36.550
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